HunterDouglas





Thank you for your purchase! To claim and track your mail-in rebate, please follow these steps:

For questions about this promotion call 1-800-672-8045 (Mon. - Fri., 7:00 AM - 6:00 PM MT)

Place your order for qualifying Hunter Douglas participating Hunter Douglas Dealer February	i.	Mail the completed form and original purchase receipt postmarked by May 19, 2014 to:														ed by						
Fill out this form legibly and completely. One		Hunter Douglas Energy Smart Style P.O. Box 6391, West Caldwell, NJ, 07007-6391																				
Attach your original, dated purchase rece a detailed product description, to this rebat rebate eligibility, the date of purchase is the with a Hunter Douglas Dealer, not the deliver product(s). If you make more than one qualif rebate form with all dealer purchase receipt materials for your records.	te form. For pure date you place you rinstallation ied purchase, s	pose e you date ubmi	es of ur orde of you it one	r	56	To che "rebate Please your A	e status allow	s" link 6 wee	at the	e bot ter w	tom <i>r</i> e re	right ceive	corr e you	er of	the I	hom	epage					
Rebate Information (required)						ler In																
Promotional								Store Name: Innovative Openings Store Address: 667 S Pierce Ave														
Offer DED ATE	Purchased -	А	mount					S PI	erce	Ave			<u> </u>					027	2021			
PRODUCT REBATE	- -				,	Louisv cator: H		erm?	unta	ain (<u> </u>	_): <u>60</u>	027	-3021			
Duette®Architella® \$25 per unit						cator: <u>1</u>)#: 23 4			F						5064	112	 20					
Honeycomb Shades		_				er Doug																
Silhouette® \$50 per unit						ase Lo																
per					Have y	ou ever p	ırchased	d Hunte	er Doug	las w	indow	ı fash	ions p	rior to	this	prom	otion?					
Vignette® Modern \$50 unit Roman Shades					How Id	ng were y						wind	ow fas	shions	?							
Note: Alustra [®] Collection products from applicable product lines qualify for the rebate offers above.	REBATE TOTAL	\$		_	Which O hun	research terdouglas. orating mag	tools did	you u riends	se whe & family	n con	sideri her Int	ernet :							TV shows			
						u satisfied O No	with yo	ur Hun	ter Dou	ıglas ı	produ	cts?										
How much did you spend on Hunter Douglas products (excluding tax and installation	s? n) \$					you recor	nmend o	ur pro	ducts to	frien	nds/fa	mily?										
					Are yo	u satisfied	with yo	ur Hun	ter Dou	ıglas ı	retaile	er?										
		What made you decide to purchase window fashions at this time? (fill in all that apply) Moved to new home Oupdating/redecorating Oupgrading for energy efficiency																				
						grading for id this reb		-						rchase	? (fill	in on	ly one a	answe	er)			
Customer Information (required)						ould not ha					е О	l purc	hased	more	than I	had p	lanned		,			
First Name				La	st Na				,	•												
Street Address								_	_					1	Apt./	Sui	te#					
														L			\bot					
City								St	ate _	1	Zip	Coo I	le			Г	$\overline{}$	\top				
Email Address									Tolo] nho	no N	Jum	hor	L (with	Δro							
Email Address									1010	μπο	1161	—	Dei	(VVILII	AIG	a 01 - [100)					
Please check he	ere if you are not ir	L nterest	ted in re	ceivina fi	uture ir	formation	or sner	 cial off	ers fro	n Hur	ι <u> </u>)Orial I	∟∟l as.			L						
Customer Signature	o ii you aio iiot ii		.50 11110	outing It	II	.ormadol	·		/DD/\			Juagi	/			/[\top	\top				
								,			, L		/			/ L						

For the purposes of rebate eligibility, order must be placed with your participating Hunter Douglas dealer for qualifying Hunter Douglas window fashions from February 1 through March 31, 2014. Purchaser must complete and sign rebate form and submit it along with the original detailed dealer purchase receipt by mail to the address on this form. The term "purchaser," as used herein, means the person that purchases the product(s) for installation in their home or residence. Rebates are non-transferable. Dealer, designers, decorators and/or any other person or entity that purchases the product(s) for reseale, do not qualify for this rebate offer. Purchaser must follow all instructions stated on this rebate form. Only ONE rebate form may be submitted per household for redempinion. All submissions must be postmarked by May 19, 2011. Tampering with, altering or falsifying purchase information in connection with this rebate offer rebate offer constitutes fraud. All fraudulent submissions will automatically be deemed ineligible and may result in prosecution. All decisions made by Hunter Douglas reserves the right to modify or discontinue this rebate offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations. Hunter Douglas reserves the right to modify or discontinue this rebate offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations. Hunter Douglas reserves the right to modify or discontinue this rebate offer is valid only in the U.S.A. and void where restricted or otherwise prohibited by law. This rebate offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations. Hunter Douglas reserves the right to modify or discontinue this rebate offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations. Hunter Douglas reserves the right to modify or discontinue this rebate offer is valid only in the U.S.A. and void where restricted or otherwise prohibited by law or the proposed retails of the restrict of the purchaser that the purchaser than the purchaser than the purchaser than the p not be sold, exchanged, transferred or given to any third party except it may be shared solely with our business partners for the purpose of administering our rebate promotion to verify the validity of the information provided herein.

All rebates will be issued in the form of an American Express® Reward Card. ("Reward Card") Please allow 6 weeks for delivery of a Reward Card by mail. The Reward Card may only be used at U.S. merchants that accept American Express® Cards Subject to applicable law, a \$2.00 monthly service fee shall be assessed against the Rebate Card balance? months after Card issuance, and each month thereafter. Funds do not expire. The Reward Card act ATMS: Additional limitations apply, including restriction on use with cruise lines and for recurring billing charges. See Cardholder Agreement for complete details. Reward Card is issued pursuant to a loyalty, reward or other promotional program. Reward Card is issued by American Express Prepaid Management Corporation. American Express is not responsible for this rebate offer.